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NC0035L4F032013 1 North Carolina Coalition to End Homelessness BoS HMIS $519,299 $519,299 Renewal HMIS
NC0384L4F032003 2 North Carolina Coalition to End Homelessness BoS Coordinated Entry $423,767 $943,066 Renewal SSO

NC0240L4F032005 3 Vaya Health Vaya Health PSH Central Combo $427,624 $1,370,690 Renewal PSH
NC0255L4F032008 4 Vaya Health Vaya Health PSH Western Combo $411,530 $1,782,220 Renewal PSH
NC0294L4F032008 5 Vaya Health Vaya Health PSH Central Chronic $51,478 $1,833,698 Renewal PSH
NC0239L4F032007 6 Housing Authority of City of Greenville Project Stable Solutions $68,055 $1,901,753 Renewal PSH
NC0183L4F032011 7 Housing Authority of City of Greenville Solid Ground $71,952 $1,973,705 Renewal PSH
NC0237C4F032005 8 Housing Authority of City of Greenville Project Hope $491,852 $2,465,557 Renewal PSH
NC0045L4F032013 9 Community Link, Programs of Travelers Aid Piedmont 1 PSH 0045 $610,439.00 $3,075,996 Renewal PSH
NC0281L4F032007 10 Thrive Pathways to Permanent Housing Henderson County PSH $358,645 $3,434,641 Renewal PSH
NC0410L4F032002 11 Union County Community Shelter CoC RRH UCCS $199,872.00 $3,634,513 Renewal RRH
NC0159L4F032007 12 Housing Authority of City of Greenville Seeds of Change $341,760 $3,976,273 Renewal PSH
NC0040L4F032013 13 Trillium Health Resources Trillium PSH #1 $864,444 $4,840,717 Renewal PSH
NC0409L4F032002 14 Pitt County Planning PittRRH $120,986 $4,961,703 Renewal RRH
NC0221L4F032010 15 Community Link, Programs of Travelers Aid Northern PSH Combo $1,303,099.00 $6,264,802 Renewal PSH
NC0235L4F032004 16 Community Link, Programs of Travelers Aid Piedmont 2 PSH 0235 $197,393.00 $6,462,195 Renewal PSH
NC0236L4F032008 17 Community Link, Programs of Travelers Aid Community Link PRC PSH 0236 $269,213.00 $6,731,408 Renewal PSH
NC0238L4F032005 18 Eastpointe Human Services Eastpointe Shelter Plus Care 3 - Renewal 2018 $222,412 $6,953,820 Renewal PSH
NC0358L4F032004 19 Eastpointe Human Services Eastpointe Shelter Plus Care Southeast $77,203 $7,031,023 Renewal PSH
NC0262L4F032009 20 Eastpointe Human Services Eastpointe Shelter Plus Care Combined $193,919 $7,224,942 Renewal PSH
NC0204L4F032006 21 Trillium Health Resources Trillium PSH #2 $123,684 $7,348,626 Renewal PSH
NC0042L4F032013 22 Partners Behavioral Health Management Partners Consolidated $265,943 $7,614,569 Renewal PSH
NC0198L4F032008 23 Rockingham County Help for Homeless, Inc. RCHH Permanent Supportive Housing $263,682 $7,878,251 Renewal PSH
NC0185L4F032011 24 Trillium Health Resources Trillium PSH #3 $98,304 $7,976,555 Renewal PSH
NC0125L4F032012 25 Community Link, Programs of Travelers Aid Community Link PRC RRH 0125 $343,153.00 $8,319,708 Renewal RRH
NC0176L4F032011 26 The New Reidsville Housing Authority New Reidsville HA PSH $280,091 $8,599,799 Renewal PSH
NC0174L4F032011 27 Rockingham County Help for Homeless, Inc. RCHH Rapid Re-Housing $203,678 $8,803,477 Renewal RRH
NC0446L4F032001 28 Trillium Health Resources Trillium RRH $207,563 $9,011,040 Renewal RRH

2 29 Thrive RRH New $200,000.00 New RRH
RRH New (Tier One) $59,860.00 $9,070,900
RRH New (Tier Two) $140,140.00 $9,211,040

3 30 Housing Authority of the City of Greenville HACG PSH New $359,352.00 $9,570,392 New PSH
1 31 Brick Capital Community Development Brick Capital PSH New $200,369.00 $9,770,761 New PSH

32 North Carolina Coalition Against Domestic ViolenceNCCADV RRH New $2,099,852.00 DV BONUS New RRH


